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6960, CLEAR LAKE, GRASS LAKE, MI, 49240
https://tuckerbenner.com

$440,000

Welcome to nature galore! Great ranch set off the road nestled on 3.25 acres with
gorgeous wooded views through every window. Wonderful floor plan suits many needs,
especially entertaining. The open floor plan allows the kitchen to overlook family and
dining areas with woods in the background, very private. Primary suite features its own
private […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 1876 sq ft
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Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1876 sq ft

Lot size: 3.25 sq ft Year built: 2010

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Acres: 3.25 acres

Rooms Total: 6 County: Jackson

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1876 sq ft Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Septic Tank

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 1

Roof: Shingle Basement: Crawl Space, Partial

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Main Level Flooring: Carpet, Laminate

Utilities: Cable Available, Natural Gas
Connected, Cable Connected

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front, Garage
Door Opener, Attached

Garage Spaces: 2 WaterSource: Well

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Oven, Range

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Hot Tub Spa,
Center Island, Eat-in Kitchen

Lot Features: Wooded Window Features: Screens, Window
Treatments

Patio And Porch Features: Deck,
Porch(es)

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
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Tax Assessed Value: $196,158 Tax Year: 2025

Tax Annual Amount: $6,508

School Information
High School District: Chelsea

Miscellaneous
CrossStreet: Clear Lake Rd Listing Terms: Cash, Rural Development, Conventional


